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Syrian NGO Alliance

. Al-Sham Humanitarian Foundation

. ATAA Humanitarian Relief Association

. Big Heart Foundation

. BINAA Organization for Development

. Ghiras Al-Nahda

. Hand in Hand for Aid and Development

. Horan Foundation

. Humanitarian Relief Association - IYD

. Ihsan Relief and Development

10. Onder for Cooperation and Development
11. Orange Organization

12. Physicians Across Continents

13. Rahma Worldwide — Aid and Development
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Northwest Syria NGO Forum

The Voices for Displaced Syrians Forum

Individual Organization:

Christian Aid

Field Ready

Hope Revival organization
Independent Doctors Association
International Rescue Committee

vk wnN e

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
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Shafak Organization

SKT organization

Social Development International (SDI)
Syrian American Medical Society (SAMS)
Syria Relief - Turkey

Syria Relief and Development (SRD)
Syrian Expatriate Medical Association

(SEMA)
21. Takaful Al-Sham Charity

22.

Union of Medical Care and Relief

Organizations (UOSSM)
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. Violet organization for relief and

development

Mercy Corps

Save the Children

Silk Road
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